
JUNE 2017 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

28 

Examination Sunday 

Worship 
8:00 & 10:30 AM 

High School Bible 
Studies & BLAST 
Sun. School 
9:20 AM 

29 

Memorial Day 

K-8 No School 

30 

K-8 Classes Resume 

8:10 AM 

Band Concert 
2:30 PM 

Adult Choir 
7:15 PM 

31 

Midweek Bible 

Study 
10:00 AM 

1 

End of 4th Quarter 

Chapel 
8:10 AM 

Reading of Class of 
2017 Will & 
Prophecy (All 
Invited) 
10:30 AM 

K-8 Early Dismisal 
11:30 AM 

Graduation & Report 
Cards (K-7 & Faculty 
Sings; Gr. 7 Hosts) 
7:00 PM 

Graduation 
Reception 
immediately 
following 
(Fellowship Hall) 

2 

PreK-8 School Picnic 

(McCollum Park; Gr. 
6 Hosts) 
10:00-2:00 PM 

3 

No Worship Service 

Erk Wedding 

 

4 

Confirmation 

Worship 
8:00 AM 

High School Bible 
Study & BLAST Sun. 
School 
9:20 AM 

Worship 
10:30 AM w/Rite of 
Confirmation 

Special Voters’ 
Meeting 
12:00 PM 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

No Midweek Bible 
Study 

8 

Teacher In-Service 

9 

 

10 

Men’s Breakfast 
Bible Study 
8:00 AM 

11 

Heartland Blood 
Drive (Fellowship 
Hall) 
8:00 AM-12:00 PM 

Worship 
8:00 & 10:30 AM 

Scriver Recognition / 
Farewell Reception 
9:00 AM 

Adult / High School 
Bible Studies & 
BLAST Sun. School 
9:20 AM 

12 

Worship 
7:00 PM 

13 

 

14 

Midweek Bible 
Study (last session) 
10:00 AM 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

Happy Father’s Day 

Worship 
8:00 & 10:30 AM 

Adult / High School 
Bible Studies & 
BLAST Sun. School 
9:20 AM 

19 

Worship 
7:00 PM 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

Fellowship Hall - 
Tyrrel Rental 

 

(Over →) 

Southeastern Wisconsin District 

(SEW) Conference 

Fellowship Hall - Buck Rental 

LWMS Convention, Orlando, FL 

http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015945&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015945&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015945&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015945&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM


JUNE 2017 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

25 

Worship 
8:00 & 10:30 AM 

Adult / High School 
Bible Studies & 
BLAST Sun. School 
9:20 AM 

VBS Set-up 
(Fellowship Hall, 
Narthex, 
Classrooms) 

LWMS Convention, 
Orlando, FL 

26 

Worship 
7:00 PM 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

1 

 

 

Vacation Bible School – 9-11:30 AM 

http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015945&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM
http://www.gsdg.org/components/calendar_event.asp?sb=1&sec_id=140003019&cpage_id=&event_id=142015992&web_date=11/25/2013&web_month=&web_year=&fullview=-1&int_dates%20=%200&tm=7:55:30%20AM

